Dargaville High School Calendar 2022

Term 1
Mon, 7 Feb Tue, 8 Feb Wed, 9 Feb Thu, 10 Feb Fri, 11 Feb Sat, 12 Feb Sun, 13 Feb
Waitangi Day Year 9 and 13s
Powhiri Year 9 options finalised Year 9 Options begin 9.30am Child protection
Meeting
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KAMAR Fri, 25 Feb 2022 3:00 PM (THA)




Term 1

Dargaville High School Calendar 2022

Sun, 20 Feb

Mon, 14 Feb

Tue, 15 Feb

Wed, 16 Feb

Thu, 17 Feb

Fri, 18 Feb

Sat, 19 Feb

CDF Meeting

Week 2

Whangarei — Cricket
Department Meeting

Whangarei — Cricket

Deans meeting - PPT
afterschool

House Meeting - second half
Yr13 Peer Support

Equestrian - Showjumping

KAMAR

Fri, 25 Feb 2022 3:00 PM (THA)



Dargaville High School Calendar 2022

Term 1
Mon, 21 Feb Tue, 22 Feb 2| Wed, 23 Feb Thu, 24 Feb Fri, 25 Feb Sat, 26 Feb Sun, 27 Feb
Staff Meeting PUM meeting 2pm onwards |Ara Tatou meeting
House meeting - second half
Moving on - Zoom
on
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KAMAR

Fri, 25 Feb 2022 3:00 PM (THA)



Dargaville High School Calendar 2022

Term 1
Mon, 28 Feb Tue, 1 Mar Wed, 2 Mar Thu, 3 Mar Fri, 4 Mar Sat, 5 Mar Sun, 6 Mar
Staff Meeting Health & Safety Course Seasons for Growth Athletics - postponed Mountain Biking
Aquabots Kerikeri — 7’s Yr13 Peer Support
Health & Safety Course NCEA Standards entered on
Kamar

Week 4

KAMAR

Fri, 25 Feb 2022 3:00 PM (THA)



Dargaville High School Calendar 2022

Term 1
Mon, 7 Mar Tue, 8 Mar Wed, 9 Mar Thu, 10 Mar Fri, 11 Mar Sat, 12 Mar Sun, 13 Mar
CDF Meeting Moving On Fencing - Gateway Touch — Kaikohe

House Meeting @ 10.40am
Kahui Ako Meeting

Week 5

Seasons for Growth

Futsal — Whg
Year 9 Vision Hearing

KAMAR

Fri, 25 Feb 2022 3:00 PM (THA)
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Term 1
Mon, 14 Mar Tue, 15 Mar Wed, 16 Mar Thu, 17 Mar Fri, 18 Mar Sat, 19 Mar Sun, 20 Mar
Taranaki Anniversary
EPro8 Challenge EPro8 Challenge

EPro8 Challenge

Secondary Principals Council
Meeting

Staff Meeting

Week 6

EPro8 Challenge

Secondary Principals Council
Meeting

Volleyball — Whangarei

EPro8 Challenge
First Aid

Seasons for Growth
Yr13 Peer Support

First Aid
Volleyball — boys Whangarei

Te Manihi Hui - MOE Office

KAMAR

Fri, 25 Feb 2022 3:00 PM (THA)
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Term 1
Mon, 21 Mar Tue, 22 Mar Wed, 23 Mar 3| Thu, 24 Mar 4| Fri, 25 Mar Sat, 26 Mar Sun, 27 Mar
Otago Anniversary
Volleyball Nationals

Staff Meeting PD

Week 7

House Meeting 10.40am

Moving On
Seasons for Growth

Google Docs PD - Admin Staff |Google Docs PD - Admin Staff |Athletics TBC??

KAMAR

Fri, 25 Feb 2022 3:00 PM (THA)



Term 1

Dargaville High School Calendar 2022

Sun, 3 Apr

Mon, 28 Mar

Tue, 29 Mar

Wed, 30 Mar

Thu, 31 Mar

Fri, 1 Apr

Sat, 2 Apr

Volleyball Nationals
CDF Meeting

BOT reports due
Head Prefect Meeting

Week 8

Volleyball Nationals

Volleyball Nationals
Seasons for Growth
Yr13 Peer Support

Volleyball Nationals

Volleyball Nationals

KAMAR

Fri, 25 Feb 2022 3:00 PM (THA)
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Term 1
Mon, 4 Apr 1| Tue, 5 Apr Wed, 6 Apr Thu, 7 Apr Fri, 8 Apr Sat, 9 Apr Sun, 10 Apr
Staff Meeting Volleyball Cup Volleyball Cup Athletics TBC??
Moving On

Week 9

Seasons for Growth

KAMAR

Fri, 25 Feb 2022 3:00 PM (THA)
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Term 1
Mon, 11 Apr 1| Tue, 12 Apr Wed, 13 Apr Thu, 14 Apr Fri, 15 Apr Sat, 16 Apr Sun, 17 Apr
Staff Meeting STEAM Camp STEAM Camp STEAM Camp
Te Tai Tokerau Festival Te Tai Tokerau Festival
SUP — Kerikeri Tennis Year 9 — 13

Week 10

championship
Yr13 Peer Support

KAMAR

Fri, 25 Feb 2022 3:00 PM (THA)




